SCOOTSY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Sy no. 518, 527
, Kistapur Village, opp RDC Concrets, Medchal,
Hyderabad, Telangana - 501401, India

GSTIN : 36AAVCS1691R275

GRN

Vendor Name :- WEIKFIELD FOODS PRIVATE LTD - HYDERABAD | PO No :- CHCPO109258 PO Date :- 6-2-2025
Vendor Address - 76 Inbound No :-  CHC000116193 Create Date :- 18-2-2025
Hyderabad, Telangana GRN No :- CHC000113612 GRN date :- 18-2-2025
India-501565 Invoice No :- GTTG/24243055 Invoice Date:-  10-2-2025
Contact No. : 9111111194 Challan No :- Challan date :-
Vendor TinNo :- CHCO000116193
Sr. | SKU SKU Desc Vendor | SKU Bin Lot No Lot MRP | Exp | Recv Unit Taxable CGST SGST/UGST IGST CESS Add.Cess | Total(INR)
No.| Code SKU (INR) Qty Qty Price Value
(INR) (INR) Rate | Amount | Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate | Amount
1 |527632 |WEIKFIELD ROSE [106-52763[ STAGING | CHC000556941 90.00 40 40 57.97 2318.64| 9.00 208.68| 9.00 208.68( 0.00 0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.00
FALOODA MIX
200.00 G
2 595194 |WEIKFIELD KESAR |106-59519| STAGING CHC000560024 90.00 40 40 57.97 2318.64| 9.00 208.68| 9.00 208.68| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 2736.00
PISTA FALOODA
MIX 200.00 G
3 69072 WEIKFIELD 106-69072| STAGING CHC000505489 77.00 240 240 49.75 11940.00| 9.00 1074.60| 9.00 1074.60| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 14089.20
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
200.00 G
4 96312 WEIKFIELD JELLY 106-96312| STAGING CHC000450873 55.00 100 100 35.42 3542.40| 9.00 318.82| 9.00 318.82| 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 4180.03
CRYSTALS
STRAWBERRY
FLAVOUR 90.00 G
5 2165 WEIKFIELD 106-2165 | STAGING CHC000505497 43.00 300 300 27.70 8308.50| 9.00 747771 9.00 747.77( 0.00 0.00( 0.00 0.00 0.00 9804.03
CUSTARD
POWDER VANILLA
FLAVOUR RICH
AND CREAMY
CONTAINS NO EGG
100.00 G
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2724

WEIKFIELD
FALOODA MIX
MANGO FLAVOR
EASY TO MAKE LIP
SMACKING TASTE
200.00 G

2724

STAGING

CHC000556940

90.00

80

80

57.97

4637.28

9.00

417.36

9.00

417.36

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

5471.99

3484

WEIKFIELD
CORNFLOUR
AMAZINGLY
VERSATILE
GLUTEN FREE
500.00 G

106-3484

STAGING

CHC000560019

90.00

100

100

61.07

6107.10

6.00

366.43

366.43

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

6839.95

Total:

900

900

39172.56

3342.32

3342.32

0.00

0.00

0.00

45857.20

Amount

(INR) :

Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Seven and Twenty paisa Only




