



Sr. No.	SKU Code	SKU Desc	Vendor SKU	SKU Bin	Lot No	Lot MRP (INR)	Exp Qty	Recv Qty	Unit Price (INR)	Taxable Value (INR)	CGST		SGST/UGST		IGST		CESS		Add.Cess	Total(INR)	
											Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount			
6	2724	WEIKFIELD FALOODA MIX MANGO FLAVOR EASY TO MAKE LIP SMACKING TASTE 200.00 G	2724	STAGING	CHC000556940	90.00	80	80	57.97	4637.28	9.00	417.36	9.00	417.36	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	5471.99
7	3484	WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR AMAZINGLY VERSATILE GLUTEN FREE 500.00 G	106-3484	STAGING	CHC000560019	90.00	100	100	61.07	6107.10	6.00	366.43	6.00	366.43	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	6839.95
	Total:						900	900		39172.56		3342.32		3342.32		0.00		0.00	0.00	45857.20	
<b>Amount (INR) :</b>		<b>Forty Five Thousand Eight Hundred and Fifty Seven and Twenty paisa Only</b>																			